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
javascript:Dpy.ResultsPopup('151694402',14341,'',':MTUxNjk0NDAy','f112a6ea846d15aae7db7bf895a87647',0,0)
https://www.matrix.nwmls.com/Matrix/special/thirdpartyformpost.aspx?n=RealistPropertyLink&ikey=151694402

7/14/25, 3:32 PM

Matrix

3912 73rd Ave NW, Gig Harbor, WA 98335

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqgFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:

Compensation:

Marketing
Remarks:

2386478 Status: A List Price: $735,000
8 Stat Dt: 06/13/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 2,856
52 - Duplex Lot Size: .411 ac/17,900 sf
Gig Harbor North Project: Ridgewood
1985 DOM: 31 CDOM: 31
2 # Story: 2 Parking: 6
$38,868 GAI: $46,800 Gen Zone:
2,856 TMI: $ New Cnstr:
Territorial
TaxID: 7200100070
Peninsula Ann Tax: $5,946.24

Turn-key duplex investment with solid rental history in desirable Gig Harbor! Peaceful, park-
like setting. Property w/ 2 spacious 1,428 sq ft units, each w/ 2 bedrooms, 2.5 bathrooms &
open-concept main floor. Vaulted ceilings, walk-in closets & private ensuite bathrooms for
suite-like feel, ideal for dual-primary living. Updated kitchens w/ granite countertops & SS
appliances. Open living areas flow to private patios & spacious backyards. Each unit also
includes an attached garage & laundry room. Tucked away on a quiet street yet just minutes
from Uptown shopping, dining & Hwy 16. Strong rental history w/ functional layout & low-
maintenance systems. Shown by appointment only-don’t miss this rare Gig Harbor multi-
family opportunity!

6103 Lackey Rd NW, Vaughn, WA 98394

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqgFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:

Marketing
Remarks:

Compensation:

2379630 Status: A List Price: $1,295,000
9 Stat Dt: 05/21/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 2,600
52 - Duplex Lot Size: 9.980 ac/434,729 sf
Vaughn Project:
2010 DOM: 129 CDOM: 129
2 # Story: 1 Parking: 5
$54,832 GAI: $58,320 Gen Zone:
2,600 TMI: $5,400 New Cnstr:
Territorial

TaxID: 0021141050
Peninsula Ann Tax: $7,568.00
2%

Experience the best of Key Peninsula living w/ this premier 9.98-acre hobby farm & multi-
family property, just minutes from Key Center. Featuring both a spacious 1,800 sqft rambler
w/ 3 bdrms & 2 baths, & an 800 sqft DADU w/ 2 bdrms & 1 bath, w/ its own power meter.
The main residence boasts an open-concept design, engineered hardwood floors, stainless
steel appliances, reclaimed metal ceiling & large picture windows overlooking the property.
At the heart of the estate is a massive 10,200 sqft barn w/a dedicated wrkrm; host events or
add stalls for your equestrian needs. 2nd barn includes round pen & feed rm. Fully fenced,
cross-fenced, & fully paved. Endless possibilities w/, this one-of-a-kind estate is ready to
bring your dreams to life.

4202 N Pearl St, Tacoma, WA 98407-2826

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqgFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:

Marketing
Remarks:

Compensation:

2366535 Status: A List Price: $690,000
13 Stat Dt: 04/28/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 1,744
52 - Duplex Lot Size: .132 ac/5,750 sf
North Tacoma Project: Wichita
1990 DOM: 77 CDOM: 77
2 # Story: 1 Parking: 2
$26,257 GAI: $26,257 Gen Zone:
1,744 TMI: $3,378 New Cnstr:
TaxID: 9535000145
Tacoma Ann Tax: $6,570.00

Amazing North Tacoma Location near Point Defiance. Currently rented as a duplex, but
would make an ideal multi-generational home. The kitchen and bathroom in Unit B have
been beautifully updated. Don't miss the opportunity to own a wonderful home or
investment property in a great location.
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4010 S Lawrence St #2, Tacoma, WA 98409

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqgFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:
Compensation:
Marketing
Remarks:

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqgFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:
Compensation:
Marketing
Remarks:

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:
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
living room with a beautiful fireplace. Huge kitchen with tons of eating and counter space +
tons of natural light. Outside has a large fenced lot that awaits your new tenants. Close to
schools, shopping, freeways, JBLM, and local parks. This is one you won’t want to miss out
on. Perfect opportunity for a house hack or use the upgrades to get top market rent! Buyer
to verify all information to their satisfaction

211 167th St Ct E, Spanaway, WA 98387

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqgFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:

Compensation:

Marketing
Remarks:

2401667 Status: A List Price: $750,000
99 Stat Dt: 07/06/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 2,582
52 - Duplex Lot Size: .550 ac/23,958 sf
Spanaway Project: Short Plat
1996 DOM: 8 CDOM: 8
3 # Story: 1 Parking: 12
$4,696 GAI: $57,000 Gen Zone: Residential
2,582 TMI: $4,750 New Cnstr:
Territorial

TaxID: 031928-5-011
Bethel Ann Tax: $6,613.00
2%

WOW! A Duplex and a Single-family house are all connected to the sewer on a BIG lot.
Imagine the possibilities! PLUS a healthy 6%+ cap rate! This centrally located duplex
features 2 bedrooms and 1 bathroom on each side with full-size attached garages. The
dwellings are situated on a lot of over half an acre. Newer roof. The interior boasts a
separate dining area off the kitchen, appliances, fresh painting, new floor coverings, vaulted
ceilings, spacious bay windows, track lighting, and a ceiling fan. Tons of parking for cars-
boat or RV, fenced rear yard, mature landscaping, decking. The Single Family House is 1BR
and 1 Bth and situated on the other side of the lot. Don't miss this opportunity with potential
upside!

915 917 173rd St S, Spanaway, WA 98387

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:

Compensation:

Marketing
Remarks:

2374546 Status: A List Price: $1,180,000
99 Stat Dt: 05/12/2025

Multi-Family SqFt: 2,452

52 - Duplex Lot Size: .767 ac/33,400 sf
Spanaway Lake Project:

1929 DOM: 74 CDOM: 74

2 # Story: 1 Parking: 10

$ GAI: $ Gen Zone:

0 TMI: $ New Cnstr:

Lake

Lake, No Bank TaxID: 0319294043
Bethel Ann Tax: $10,209.00
2%

Unique Spanaway Lake property, .77 acres, 100 sq ft of lakefront. 2 homes. 915 - lakefront
1,216 sq ft, 3 bedrooms, bath and a half, one story, gas insert, new wall heaters, new floors
and windows, renovated bath, sunporch, 1,200 sq ft shop, 400 sq ft toolshed. 917 - 1,236 sq
ft, 2 bedrooms, bath and 3/4, story and a half, new floors and windows. All buildings have
new roofs and gutters. New vapor barriers beneath both homes. Recent RSS and OEMs. 3
covered parking spots with many added driveway spots. Heritage apple and cherry trees on
the lot. Close to JBLM - enjoy the Blue Angels performance from the deck. Fireworks display
over the water on the 4th of July. Swim, fish, waterski, jet ski, or canoe, count bird varieties.
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18214 74th St E, Bonney Lake, WA 98391

MLS#:
Area:
Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
g Year Built:
Qv # Unit:

« NOI:
TR SqFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:

.

Marketing
Remarks:

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqgFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:

Marketing
Remarks:

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqgFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:

Marketing
Remarks:

Compensation:

Compensation:

Compensation:

2378901 Status: A List Price: $685,000
109 Stat Dt: 05/22/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 2,860
52 - Duplex Lot Size: .210 ac/9,148 sf
Bonney Lake Project:
1962 DOM: 53 CDOM: 53
2 # Story: 2 Parking: 2
$23,800 GAI: $40,200 Gen Zone:
2,860 TMI: $3,350 New Cnstr:

TaxID: 0520283127
Sumner-Bonney Lake Ann Tax: $7,578.00
2.5%

Amazing investment opportunity or ideal for house-hackers! This spacious 2,860 sq. ft.
duplex sits on a corner lot in the heart of Bonney Lake, right across from Bonney Lake and
Park. Enjoy scenic views, outdoor fun and everyday convenience just steps away. Each unit
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
addition to your real estate portfolio! Each 2-bed/1-bath unit offers over 800sqft of open
concept living with spacious rooms, newer LVP flooring and interior paint, upgraded
kitchens, double pane vinyl widows and in-unit washer/dryer. Dedicated off-street parking
and a shed to store your yard tools. Attractive Westside location w/ Olympia schools. Close
to the bus line, shopping, restaurants and other amenities. Upstairs leased through August
2025, downstairs will vacate at closing.

3526 6th Ave NW, Olympia, WA 98502

2407084 Status: A List Price: $625,000
444 Stat Dt: 07/14/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 1,888
52 - Duplex Lot Size: .455 ac/19,816 sf
Westside Project:
1978 DOM: 1] CDOM: V]
2 # Story: 1 Parking: 6
$38,124 GAI: $44,940 Gen Zone: Multi-Family, Residential
1,888 TMI: $3,645 New Cnstr:
TaxID: 53830000500
Olympia Ann Tax: $4,715.00
2.5

Perfectly situated multi-family property on the Westside, just minutes from shopping, the
hospital, the freeway, schools, and various amenities! Sits on a spacious lot with a proven
track record of being easy to rent. One unit has been recently remodeled.

3810 3812 4th Ave NW, Olympia, WA 98502

2305422 Status: A List Price: $739,000
444 Stat Dt: 11/13/2024
Multi-Family SqFt: 2,649
52 - Duplex Lot Size: .138 ac/6,004 sf
Olympia Project:
2005 DOM: 243 CDOM: 243
2 # Story: 2 Parking: 6
$37,832 GAI: $37,832 Gen Zone: Multi-Family
3,305 TMI: $3,790 New Cnstr:
Territorial

TaxID: 51450002200
Olympia Ann Tax: $6,322.00
2.5%

Incredible investment opportunity w/great cap rate & rental history, offering potential for
instant positive cash flow. Buyers & tenants will love calling this place home. 2005 built
duplex consisting of two townhomes, each home contains 2 bedrooms, 2.5 bathrooms, one
unit has a 2 car garage, the other has 1 car w/storage, both have driveway parking & a
private backyards. These live like single family homes, open concept floorplans, 18 ft ceilings
& gas fireplaces. Highly desired location making these a commuter's dream, moments from
schools, parks, groceries, gas stations, countless eateries & entertainment. Professionally
maintained & managed. This will make an incredible addition to any real estate portfolio.
Invest in your future!
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408 9th Ave SE, Olympia, WA 98501

MLS#: 2386044 Status: A List Price: $460,000

Area: 447 Stat Dt: 06/06/2025

Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 1,306

Style Code: 52 - Duplex Lot Size: .057 ac/2,478 sf

Community: Olympia Project:

Year Built: 1920 DOM: 38 CDOM: 38

# Unit: 2 # Story: 2 Parking: 1]

NOI: $23,233 GAI: $35,460 Gen Zone: Multi-Family, Residential, Retail

TR SqgFt: 1,306 TMI: $2,950 New Cnstr:

View:

Water: TaxID: 68700001000

School Dist: Olympia Ann Tax: $4,809.00

Compensation: 2.5%

Marketing Great Opportunity to own a well-maintained Duplex in downtown Olympia. Live in one and
Remarks: rent the other one or rent them both. 2 Units currently occupied and generating income. Unit

#1 is 1 BR, 1 BA 832sf with private access to side/back yard, Unit #2 is upstairs unit with 1
BR, 1 BA 474 sf. Both units are equipped with R/0, Dishwasher, Fridge, W/D. Cap Rate of
over 5%. 3 blocks from Capitol Campus, 1/2 block to Olympia Library and US Post office.
Contact your agent or listing agent for more information.

1814 Franklin St SE, Olympia, WA 98501

MLS#: 2321462 Status: A List Price: $475,000

Area: 447 Stat Dt: 03/10/2025

Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 1,786

Style Code: 52 - Duplex Lot Size: .115 ac/5,000 sf

Community: Olympia Project:

Year Built: 1913 DOM: 158 CDOM: 158

# Unit: 2 # Story: 2 Parking: 3

NOI: $12,677 GAIL: $12,677 Gen Zone:

TR SqFt: 1,786 TMI: $1,890 New Cnstr:

View: Territorial

Water: TaxID: 39400200600

School Dist: Olympia Ann Tax: $4,761.00

Compensation: 1%

Marketing This well-kept duplex offers a fantastic investment opportunity with low tenant turnover &
Remarks: long-term rental stability. Perfect for investors or owner-occupants, this property features
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